
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
93 
45 
64 

100 
87 

5 
4 

28 
90 
12 
46 

111 
78 
38 

Name 
Zappalà Domenico 
Gasparetto Fausto 
Montebello Daniel 
Alosa Francesco 
Tollini Francesco 
ZRS 6 
Arena Giovanni 
Ciullini Marco 
Vezzola Andrea 
Bertolini Andrea 
Gerardo Leonardo 
Fato Nicolas 
Rezzin Manuel 
De Masi Raffaele 

Best Tm 
2:03.746 
2:06.180 
2:06.995 
2:10.651 
2:13.009 
2:13.192 
2:13.261 
2:13.285 
2:13.674 
2:19.592 
2:27.679 
2:27.961 
2:32.818 
2:40.374 

In Lap 
8 
7 
5 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 
6 
3 
6 
7 
2 
2 

Diff 

2.434 
3.249 
6.905 
9.263 
9.446 
9.515 
9.539 
9.928 

15.846 
23.933 
24.215 
29.072 
36.628 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
7 

Gap 

2.434 
0.815 
3.656 
2.358 
0.183 
0.069 
0.024 
0.389 
5.918 
8.087 
0.282 
4.857 
7.556 

Best Speed 
152,587 
149,643 
148,683 
144,522 
141,960 
141,765 
141,692 
141,666 
141,254 
135,266 
127,858 
127,615 
123,559 
117,737 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/03/2025 16:18:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 08/03/2025 
Sessioni 

12 Turno - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:53:40 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

08/03/2025 15:50 


